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 Mon 8th May Tues 9th May  Wed 10th May  Thurs 11th May  Fri 12th May  

9  a.m.  GCSE:  Welsh   (F/H)    1 hr   GCSE:  Welsh   (F/H) 1 Hr 

1  p.m.      

 Mon 15th May Tues 16th May Wed 17th May Thurs 18th May Fri 19th May 

9  a.m. GCSE:  Religion & Life Issues 
1 hr 45 mins 
 

GCSE:  French Unit 1 (F/H)  
Listening 35/45 mins 
GCSE:  French Unit 3 (F/H)  
Reading 35/45 mins 

GCSE:  ICT Unit 1  1 hr 30 mins 
GCSE:  Construction  1 hr 
GCSE:  Health & Social 1 hr 
 

GCSE:  Add Science  Chemistry 2 (F/H) 1 hr 
GCSE:  Chemistry 3 (F/H) 1 hr 
 

 

1 p.m.  GCSE:  Add Science Biology 2 
(F/H) 1 hr 
GCSE:  Biology 3 (F/H) 1 hr 

 GCSE:  Drama Unit 3   
1 hr 30 mins 

GCSE:  P.E. Unit 1  1 hr 30 mins  
 

 Mon 22nd May Tues 23rd May Wed 24th  May Thurs 25th May Fri 26th May 

9  a.m.  GCSE:  D & T Resistant Materials  
Unit 1   2 hrs  
 

GCSE:  Applied Business   Unit 2   
1 hr 15 mins  
 

GCSE:  Maths Numeracy   Unit 1 
Found - 1 hr 30 mins   
Intermediate/Higher – 1 hr 45 mins   
GCSE: Maths RE-SIT Paper 1    
Found - 1 hr 45 mins    Higher -2 hrs 

 

1 p.m. GCSE:  Geography  
(F/H)  1 hr 45 mins 

 GCSE:  Add Science Physics 2 (F/H) 1 Hr 
GCSE:  Physics 3 (F/H)  1 Hr 

GCSE:  ICT Unit 3   1 hr 30 mins 
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 Mon 5th June Tues 6th June Wed 7th June Thurs 8th June Fri 9th June 

9 a.m.  GCSE:  History Unit 1  Germany 
1 hr 15 mins               

GCSE:  English Language Unit 1  
RE-SIT (F/H)  1 hr 45 mins 
GCSE:  English Language Unit 2 
(F/H) 2 Hrs 

GCSE:  Computer Science  
1 hr 30 mins  
 

GCSE:  Maths Numeracy  Unit 2 
Found - 1 hr 30 mins   
Intermediate – 1 hr 45 mins  Higher -2 hrs 
GCSE: Maths RE-SIT Paper  2   
Found - 1 hr 45 mins   Higher -2 hrs 

 

1 p.m. GCSE:  Food Technology 
Knowledge & Understanding  
1 Hr 30 mins 

GCSE:  Geography (F/H)  
1 hr 15 mins 

GCSE:  Religion & Human Experience    
1 hr 45 mins 

 GCSE: Music  Listening  
1 hr 30 mins 

 Mon 12th June Tues 13th June Wed 14th June Thurs 15th June Fri 17th June 

9 a.m. GCSE:  English Language Unit 2 
RE-SIT (F/H)  1 hr 45 mins 
GCSE:  English Language Unit 3 
(F/H) 2 Hrs 

GCSE:  Maths 
Found - 1 hr 30 mins   
Intermediate/Higher – 1 hr 45 mins  
 

GCSE:   Science A  Biology 1  (F/H)   1 hr 
GCSE:   Science Double Biology 1  (F/H)   1 hr 
GCSE:   Biology 1  (F/H)  1 hr 45 mins 

 GCSE:   Science A  Chemistry 2  (F/H)   1 hr 
GCSE:   Science Double Chemistry 2  (F/H)    
1 hr 15 mins 
GCSE:   Chemistry 2 (F/H)  1 hr 45 mins 

1 p.m. GCSE:  Health & Social   Unit 2 
Unit 2  1 hr 15 mins 

GCSE:  Hospitality & Catering  
Unit 2  1 hr 15 mins 

GCSE:  History Unit 2  Russia 
1 hr 15 mins 

GCSE:  Computer Science  
On Screen Task  1 hr 30 mins  

GCSE:  English Literature Unit 2b (F/H)   
2 hrs  

 Mon 19th June Tues 20th June Wed 21st June Thurs 22rd June Fri 23rd June 

9 a.m. GCSE:   Science A  Physics 1  (F/H)   1 hr 
GCSE:   Science Double 3  (F/H)   
 1 hr 15 mins 
GCSE:   Physics 1 (F/H)  1 hr 45 mins 

GCSE:  History Unit 3  USA 
1 hr 15 mins  

  GCSE:  Thinking & Reasoning skills  1 hr 
 

 

 1 p.m.  GCSE:  Maths  Unit 2 
Found - 1 hr 30 mins   
Intermediate/Higher  – 1 hr 45 mins  

   

  Mon 26th June Tues 27th June Wed 28th June Mon 19th June Mon 19th June 

 9 a.m. GCSE:  Thinking & Reasoning skills  1 hr 
 

    

 


